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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,771.40 $1,063.52 $707.88  1.19 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.19
20 SPOT Totals: $1,063.52 $1,771.40 $707.88 

3 $286.92 $83.99 $202.93  0.19  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.19
3FOR$1 Totals: $83.99 $286.92 $202.93 

5 $7,511.15 $7,380.36 $130.79  5.03  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.03
5 SPOT Totals: $7,380.36 $7,511.15 $130.79 

2 $2,400.60 $1,712.59 $688.01  1.61  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,471.30 $1,222.26 $249.04  0.98  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $412.85 $20.06 $392.79  0.28  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $346.95 $27.00 $319.95  0.23  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $144.10 $9.68 $134.42  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.20
BEST BET Totals: $2,991.59 $4,775.80 $1,784.21 

1 $330.05 $273.15 $56.90  0.22  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,457.85 $1,737.60 $720.25  1.64  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,967.35 $2,234.00 $733.35  1.99  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $1,686.50 $1,270.50 $416.00  1.13  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $394.00 $90.75 $303.25  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,867.80 $5,320.20 $2,547.60  5.27  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $430.80 $206.73 $224.07  0.29  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $269.00 $73.50 $195.50  0.18  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $760.63 $1,577.16 ($816.53)  0.51  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $20.50 $3.95 $16.55  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $115.65 $50.25 $65.40  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.58
BONUS BA Totals: $12,837.79 $17,303.13 $4,465.34 

40 $253.00 $170.00 $83.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $170.00 $253.00 $83.00 

32 $445.00 $141.00 $304.00  0.30 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.30
EDGE S Totals: $141.00 $445.00 $304.00 

4 $1,269.00 $1,260.00 $9.00  0.85  0.77  0.01KINGO

5 $1,015.20 $700.00 $315.20  0.68  0.77  0.01KINGO

8 $253.80 $0.00 $253.80  0.17  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.70
KINGO Totals: $1,960.00 $2,538.00 $578.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $4,828.63 $2,853.80 $1,974.83  3.23  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 3.23
MBPENNY Totals: $2,853.80 $4,828.63 $1,974.83 

2 $804.50 $582.60 $221.90  0.54  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,508.80 $2,544.55 $964.25  2.35  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $13,921.95 $10,036.20 $3,885.75  9.32  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $256.60 $40.80 $215.80  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $646.75 $348.60 $298.15  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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7 $457.35 $117.20 $340.15  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $604.20 $153.20 $451.00  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $609.22 $536.00 $73.22  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $720.15 $290.07 $430.08  0.48  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $93.71 $37.52 $56.19  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $835.81 $791.08 $44.73  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $106.72 $54.80 $51.92  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $44.87 $16.72 $28.15  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $161.97 $99.20 $62.77  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.24
MEAN GR Totals: $15,648.54 $22,772.60 $7,124.06 

6 $52.50 $731.00 ($678.50)  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.04
MEGABB Totals: $731.00 $52.50 ($678.50)

1 $8.60 $10.40 ($1.80)  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $2,282.25 $1,697.43 $584.82  1.53  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $5,467.25 $4,936.50 $530.75  3.66  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $7,763.37 $6,111.00 $1,652.37  5.20  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $372.95 $38.36 $334.59  0.25  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 10.64
MONEYBAL Totals: $12,793.69 $15,894.42 $3,100.73 

1 $40.00 $0.09 $39.91  0.03  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $346.00 $4.79 $341.21  0.23  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.26
PARLAY Totals: $4.88 $386.00 $381.12 

8 $2,110.90 $2,556.07 ($445.17)  1.41  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.41
PENNY Totals: $2,556.07 $2,110.90 ($445.17)

8 $1,218.54 $1,314.25 ($95.71)  0.82  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.82
PENY Totals: $1,314.25 $1,218.54 ($95.71)

6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

4 $29.00 $0.50 $28.50  0.02  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.02
QUARTER4 Totals: $0.50 $29.00 $28.50 

1 $918.85 $546.00 $372.85  0.61  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,741.15 $1,702.80 $1,038.35  1.83  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $12,383.65 $9,018.70 $3,364.95  8.29  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,147.35 $1,083.03 $64.32  0.77  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $545.70 $168.83 $376.87  0.37  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,543.85 $1,818.40 ($274.55)  1.03  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $396.20 $70.15 $326.05  0.27  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $370.90 $102.88 $268.02  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $332.80 $59.00 $273.80  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $510.70 $521.00 ($10.30)  0.34  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $93.00 $9.00 $84.00  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $571.77 $326.25 $245.52  0.38  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $31.00 $0.00 $31.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,103.50 $714.00 $389.50  0.74  0.70  0.01Regular

 15.19
Regular Totals: $16,140.04 $22,695.42 $6,555.38 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $6,467.20 $6,454.56 $12.64  4.33  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $12,260.75 $10,344.37 $1,916.38  8.21  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $8,336.22 $8,841.30 ($505.08)  5.58  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,824.88 $335.00 $1,489.88  1.22  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE
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5 $193.75 $47.60 $146.15  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.46
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,022.83 $29,082.80 $3,059.97 

3 $8,751.90 $8,988.00 ($236.10)  5.86  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $3,132.00 $1,258.06 $1,873.94  2.10  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $135.50 $27.00 $108.50  0.09  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $109.00 $9.99 $99.01  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $67.50 $52.00 $15.50  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 8.16
SUPERSP Totals: $10,335.05 $12,195.90 $1,860.85 

40 $664.00 $630.00 $34.00  0.44 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.44
TOP S Totals: $630.00 $664.00 $34.00 

8 $2,589.00 $2,353.00 $236.00  1.73  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.73
VERTABOX Totals: $2,353.00 $2,589.00 $236.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $149,429.10 $118,011.90 $31,417.20 
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